installation of VHF FM 
Antenna etc. at 
Akashvani Hardoi 
(Uttar Pradesh). 

Date & Time 
of 

Pre- bid 
Conference 

26-12-2025 
15:00Hrs 

Bid 
submission 
due Date & 

Bid Opening 
Date 

Dated: 22.12.2025 

08-01-2026 
12:00Hrs 

Earnest Money 
(Rs.) 

Rs. 3,36,380/ 
(Rupees Three 
Lakh Thirty Six 

Thousand Three 
Hundred Eighty 

Only) 

Delivery 
Period 

As per bid 
document 

1 The Bid Documents, Terms and Conditions and other details including amendments/changed can be 
viewed/downloaded from website https://prasarbharati.eproc. in 

(R. K Srivastava) 
Assistant Director (Engg.)